
2021131 Winelands Sportsman Warehouse Mini Masters
GS 16

1

2

TSA081204

TSA051218

Winelands

Winelands

[1] Milla KOTZE

Lisa  VERWEY 6-3, 6-1

3

4

TSA081123

TSA051848

WP

Winelands

Angelica VAN VUUREN

Amy  VAN ROOYEN 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA081333

TSA051313

WP

Winelands

Meri  SANDENBERGH

Grace PETTY 6-3, 6-1

7

8

TSA071665

TSA081038

WP

WP

Emma PHEIFFER

[2] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT 6-1, 6-3

[1] Milla KOTZE

Angelica VAN VUUREN

6-4, 6-3

Meri  SANDENBERGH

Emma PHEIFFER

6-3, 6-3

Angelica VAN VUUREN

Emma PHEIFFER

4-6, 6-2, 10-8

Angelica VAN VUUREN

[1] Milla KOTZE

Meri  SANDENBERGH 6-1, 6-1

[1] Milla KOTZE

Lisa  VERWEY

Amy  VAN ROOYEN 6-0, 6-0

Grace PETTY

[2] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT 6-3, 6-2

Lisa  VERWEY

Grace PETTY

6-2, 6-0

Grace PETTY

Amy  VAN ROOYEN

[2] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT 6-0, 6-0

[2] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT
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